Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.com  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0 HRTL 96BM/…66… - 02
info@leuze.com  •  www.leuze.com HRTIL 96BM/…66… - 02
Part number code
Order guide
The sensors listed here are preferred types; current information at www.leuze.com
H R T L 9 6 B M / C 6 6 . 0 1 . C 1 S - S 1 2
Operating principle
HRT Diffuse reflection light scanners with background suppression
Operating principle
L Laser (red light)
IL Laser (infrared light)
Construction/version
96B 96B Series
M Metal
Analog output
/C Current: 4 … 20mA
/V Voltage: 1 … 10V
Switching output/function (OUT 1: Pin 4, OUT 2: Pin 2, OUT 3: Pin 5)
66 2 x push-pull transistor output, OUT 1: light switching, OUT 2: light switching
666 3 x push-pull transistor output, OUT 1: light switching, OUT 2: light switching, OUT 3: light switching
Equipment
.01 Standard
.02 Customized configuration
.03 Switching outputs OUT1/OUT2: dark switching
.21 Without additional pilot laser (for HRTIL 96B… with infrared laser)
Laser class
.C1 Laser class 1 (for HRTL 96B… with red light laser)
Light-spot geometry
S Small light spot
Electrical connection
-S12 M12 connector, 5-pin (plug)
Order code Part no. Features
HRTIL 96BM/66.01S-S12 50115016 2 x push-pull switching output
HRTIL 96BM/66.03S-S12 50117920 2 x push-pull switching output, dark switching
HRTIL 96BM/C66.01S-S12 50115015 2 x push-pull switching output, 1 x analog output 1) 4 … 20mA (150-15000mm)
1) No object present or object is not detected
Analog output: 20mA or 10V
HRTL 96BM/C66.01.C1S-S12 50116678 2 x push-pull switching output, 1 x analog output 1) 4 … 20mA (150-3000mm)
HRTL 96B Laser light scanner with background suppression
HRTL 96BM/…66… - 02 2013/05
HRTIL 96BM/…66… - 02
HRTL 96B